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RICHMOND, VA. 23220

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

SAUER’S

RED WINE VINEGAR
#06753 (200 / 9 Gram)

A. GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

This product meets all federal regulations as issued by the Food and Drug
Administration.

B. INGREDIENT CLAUSE

Red Wine Vinegar (5% Acidity), Water

C. SHIPPING AND STORAGE INFORMATION

Ideally, Store at 35° to 85° F.
Best when held below 80° in a dry area or at 40° in a cooler.

D. PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS

Kosher

Made in USA

No BE Warning Required

All nutritional information is based on United States Nutritional and Labeling
Standards

E. PHYSICAL - CHEMICAL SPECIFICATIONS

03°2025

1. Acid 5.0+0.5

2.pH 2.65+0.35

3. Flavor & Odor Clean, No Off Flavors
4. Body Viscous.
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SAUER’S

RED WINE VINEGAR
#06753 (200 / 9 Gram)

F. MICROBIOLOGICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Microorganisms known to cause food poisoning are absent from this product.

Standard Plate Count: <1000 cfu/gram

Yeast and Mold: < 10 cfu/gram

G . NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Nutrition Facts

200 servings per container

Serving size (29)
Amount per serving
Calories 0
% Daily Value*
Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og )
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium Omg 0%
Total Carbohydrate Og 0%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars Og
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein Og
.|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium Omg 0%
Iron Omg 0%
Potassium 4mg 0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts

servings per container
Serving size (100g)

Amount per serving

Calories 20

% Daily Value*

Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat 0-g 0%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium Omg 0%

Total Carbohydrate Og 0%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total éugars Ogﬂ

Includes Og Added Sugars 0%

Protein Og

1

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 6mg 0%

Iron Omg 0%

Potassium 41mg 0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.
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SAUER’S

RED WINE VINEGAR

#06753 (200 / 9 Gram)

Unrounded Nutritional: Vinegar, Red Wine 50 Grain #2706

Report Generated
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Nutrients

Basic Components
Gram Weight (g)
Calories (kcal)
Calories from Fat (kcal)
Protein (g)
Carbohydrates (g)
Other Carbs (9)
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)
Soluble Fiber (2016) (g)
Insoluble Fiber (2016)
(9)

Total Sugars (g)
Added Sugar (g)

Fat (9)

Saturated Fat (g)
Mono Fat (g)

Poly Fat (g)

Trans Fatty Acid (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Water (g)

Ash (g)

Kilojoules (kJ)
Vitamins

Vitamin A - U (I1U)
Vitamin A - RAE (mcg)
Vitamin A - RE (mcg)
Carotenoid RE (mcg)
Retinol RE (mcg)
Alpha-Carotene (mcg)
Beta-Carotene (mcg)
Beta-Carotene Equiv

(mcg)
Vitamin B1 - Thiamin

(mg)
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Serving

9.00
1.58
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.50
0.00
6.59

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Per
100g

100.00
17.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
49.95
0.05
73.22

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Nutrients

Vitamin B2 - Riboflavin (mg)
Vitamin B3 - Niacin (mg)
Vitamin B3 - Niacin Equiv (mg)
Vitamin B6 (mg)

Vitamin B12 (mcg)

Vitamin C (mg)

Vitamin D - 1U (IU)

Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)
Vitamin E - Alpha-Toco (mg)
Vitamin E - Alpha-Toco Equiv
(mg)

Vitamin E - U (IU)

Vitamin E - mg (mg)

Folate (mcg)

Folic Acid (mcg)

Vitamin K (mcg)
Pantothenic Acid (mg)
Minerals

Boron (mcg)

Calcium (mg)

Copper (mg)

Fluoride (mg)

Iron (mg)

Magnesium (mg)
Manganese (mg)
Phosphorus (mg)
Potassium (mg)

Selenium (mcg)

Sodium (mg)

Zinc (mg)

Poly Fats

Omega 3 Fatty Acid (g)
Omega 6 Fatty Acid (g)

Per
Serving
0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.19
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.00
3.65
0.00
0.41
0.00

0.00
0.00

Per
100g
0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2.09
5.50
0.00
0.04
0.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
40.50
0.00
4.50
0.00

0.00
0.00



